
California

125 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 2524 East 
Jensen Ave.; Fresno, CA 93706
Attn: Kenny White, Mr. Joshua Lannum, Mr. Tyler 
Westerling, Ms. Marisela Saavedra, Ms. Shannon Stein
Phone: (559) 233-8705 Fax: (559) 233-8360
Email:  kenny.white@intertek.com,  
joshua.lannum@intertek.com,  
Tyler.Westerling@Intertek.com,  
Marisela.Saavedra@Intertek.com,  
Shannon.Stein@Intertek.com

Florida

850 - PRI Construction Materials Technologies
PRI Construction Materials Technologies, 6412 Badger Dr; 
Tampa, FL  33610
Attn: Tim Efaw
Phone: 813-621-5777 Fax: 813-621-5840
Email:  tim.efaw@pri-group.com

Minnesota

150 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 40 51st 
Way NE Suite 100; Fridley, MN
Attn: Mr. Lukas Bayer, Ms. Wendy Allison
Phone: (651) 636-3835 Fax: (651) 636-3843
Email:  lukas.bayer@intertek.com,  
Wendy.Allison@intertek.com

Pennsylvania

100 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 130 Derry 
Court; York, PA 17406-9405
Attn: Intertek York IGCC, Mr. Cory Straub, Amanda Ashby, 
Mr. Thomas Mickley, Mr. Travis Hoover
Phone: (717) 764-7700 Fax: (717) 764-4129
Email:  yorkiggroup@intertek.com,  cory.straub@intertek.com
,  amanda.ashby@intertek.com,  tom.mickley@intertek.com,  
Travis.Hoover@Intertek.com

800 - National Certified Testing Labs (NCTL)
ALL SHIPMENTS SHOULD BE SENT TO: Lab 911 Molimo York, PA 
Contact IGCC@amscert.com For More Information
National Certified Testing Labs (NCTL), 5 Leigh Drive; York, PA 17406
Attn: Drew Klinedinst, Mr. Justin Bupp, Mr. Nathaniel Young
Phone: (717) 846-1200 Fax: (717) 846-1200
Email:  DKlinedinst@nctlinc.com,  jbupp@nctlinc.com,  
nyoung@molimo.com

Pennsylvania

911 - Molimo, LLC.
Molimo, LLC., 1410 Eden Road; York, PA 17402
Attn: Mr. Lance Cunningham, Mr. Joseph Descheemaeker, 
Denise Osman, Mr. Michael Stremmel, Mr. Nathaniel Young
Phone: (717) 916-6300 Fax: (717) 318-5788
Email:  lcunningham@molimo.com,  
jDescheemaeker@molimo.com,  dosman@molimo.com,  
mstremmel@molimo.com,  nyoung@molimo.com

Texas

175 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 1909 10th 
Street, Suite 100; Plano, TX 75074-8009
Attn: Mr. Jacob MacMaster, Cassandra Matthews
Phone: (469) 814-0687 Fax: 
Email:  Jacob.MacMaster@intertek.com,  
cassandra.matthews@intertek.com

Washington

195 - Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company)
Architectural Testing Inc. (an Intertek Company), 22155 68th 
Ave. South; Kent, WA 98032-1937
Attn: Mr. Dauda Sanoh, Mr Arbind Raj, Ms. Rachel 
Pankaskie, Mr. Kal Kooner
Phone: (253) 395-5656 Fax: (717) 764-4129
Email:  dauda.sanoh@intertek.com,  arbind.raj@intertek.com,  
rachel.pankaskie@intertek.com,  Kal.kooner@intertek.com

Canada
Ontario

50 - Element Materials Technology Canada Inc.
NOT Accepting New Shipments In 2024

Element Materials Technology Canada Inc., 2395 Speakman Drive; 
Mississauga, ON L5K 1B3
Attn: Mr. Mark Balonzo, Mr. Joe DeRose, Mr. Jordan Church
Phone: +1 (905) 822-4111 Fax: +1 (905) 823-1446
Email:  Mark.Balonzo@element.com,  
joe.derose@element.com,  jordan.church@element.com

60 - CAN-BEST
CAN-BEST, 38 Regan Road, Unit 4 ; Brampton, ON L7A 
1C6
Attn: Elie Alkhoury, Ms. Brenda Da Silva
Phone: 905-840-2014 Fax: 905-840-2847
Email:  elie@can-best.com,  brenda@can-best.com

IGCC®/IGMA® APPROVED LABORATORIES PRESENTLY CONDUCTING
TESTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM E2190 & E2649 (ID-151)

Participants in the program may choose any laboratory from the approved lab list.
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China

55 - China National Safety Glass
China National Safety Glass, 1# Guanzhuang Dongli, 
Chaoyang District; Beijing 100024
Attn: Wang Geng, Ms. Wang Rui
Phone: +86-10-51167367 Fax: +86-10-65711591
Email:  wg@ctc.ac.cn,  wr@ctc.ac.cn

80 - Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection (SQI)
Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection (SQI), No. 900 
Jiangyue Road, Minhang District; Shanghai
Attn: Longmei Wang, Mr. Zhou Lei
Phone: +86.21.54336371 Fax: 
Email:  walm74@163.com,  438835686@qq.com

925 - Intertek Shenzhen Ltd Guangzhou Branch
NOT Accepting New Shipments In 2024

Intertek Shenzhen Ltd Guangzhou Branch, Block E No 7-2 
Guang Dong Software Science Park, Caipin Road, Guangzhou 
Science City; Guangzhou
Attn: Mr. Jeff Deng, Mr. Oliver Zhu, Ms. Juliet Guo
Phone: +86 20 82139782 Fax: 
Email:  jeff.jf.deng@intertek.com,  oliver.zhu@Intertek.com,  
juliet.guo@intertek.com
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